FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH IIIT-ALLAHABAD

For Academic Session 2018-19*

For General and OBC Category Students				
Sl. No.	General Fees & Dues	1st Sem.	2nd Sem	
Α	One Time FEE			
	Admission Fee	2500		
	Enrolment Fee	1000	-	
	Identity Card Fee	1000		
	Alumni Fund	8000	-	
В	Annual Dues			
	Benevolent Fund	500		
	Group Insurance and	1000	_	
	Student Welfare Fund	1000		
	Library Fee	1000	_	
С	Semester Fees			
	Tuition Fee	54000	54000	
	Hostel rent (Double Occupancy Rs. 5400/-) (Single Occupancy Rs. 10800/-)	5400	5400	
	Gymkhana Fees	1000	1000	
	Examination Fee	1000	1000	
	Grade Card Fee	500	500	
	Medical Fee	500	500	
	TOTAL Fee	77400	62400	
	Mess Charges (Subject to change as per actual, Mess	15344	15344	

Avon ,

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (FA)
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

charges will be calculated on exact no. of days basis in the beginning of each Semester)

TOTAL including Mess Fee

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (F&A)
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabac

92744

77744

^{*} SC/ST & PwD candidates of U.G. program are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee only

^{*} Subject to revision anually.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH IIIT-ALLAHABAD

For Academic Session 2018-19*

For SC/ST and PwD Category Students			
Sl. No.	General Fees & Dues	1st Sem.	2nd Sem
Α	One Time FEE		
	Admission Fee	2500	-
	Enrolment Fee	1000	
	Identity Card Fee	1000	
	Alumni Fund	8000	_
В	Annual Dues		
	Benevolent Fund	500	_
	Group Insurance and	4000	_
	Student Welfare Fund	1000	
	Library Fee	1000	
С	Semester Fees		
	Hostel rent (Double Occupancy Rs. 5400/-)	5400	5400
	(Single Occupancy Rs. 10800/-)	1000	4000
	Gymkhana Fees	1000	1000
	Examination Fee	1000	1000
	Grade Card Fee	500	500
	Medical Fee	500	500
	TOTAL Fee	23400	8400
	Mess Charges (Subject to change as per actual, Mess charges will be calculated on exact no. of days basis in the beginning of each Semester)	15344	15344
	TOTAL including Mess Fee	38744	23744

^{*} SC/ST & PwD candidates of U.G. program are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee only

June

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (FA)
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (F&A)
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

^{*} Subject to revision anually.

FEE* STRUCTURE FOR B.TECH IIIT-ALLAHABAD

For Academic Session 2018-19*

1. No.	General Fees & Dues	1st Sem.	2nd Sem
A	One Time FEE		
	Admission Fee	2500	
	Enrolment Fee	1000	
	Identity Card Fee	1000	
	Alumni Fund	8000	
В	Annual Dues		
	Benevolent Fund	500	
	Group Insurance and Student Welfare Fund	1000	
	Library Fee	1000	
С	Semester Fees		
	Hostel rent (Double Occupancy Rs. 5400/-) (Single Occupancy Rs. 10800/-)	5400	5400
	Gymkhana Fees	1000	1000
	Examination Fee	1000	1000
	Grade Card Fee	500	500
	Medical Fee	500	500
	Other Fee [A+B+C] in (INR)	INR 23400	INR 8400
Total	Tuition Fee DASA (Non-SAARC) DASA (SAARC) CIWG	** US\$ 4000 ** US\$ 2000 ** INR62500	US\$ 4000 US\$ 2000 INR62500
D	Mess charges: Mess Charges are subject to actual.	INR 15344	INR 1534

Note: (i) For First Semester Students:

(a) INR 23400/- towards other fee (as per details above) to be paid to either of the following bank accounts-

Account Holder Name: IIIT-A FEE A/C Fees Account No.: 035001000060472

Bank Name: Indian Overseas Bank, Civil Lines, Allahabad

IFSC Code: IOBA0000350 SWIFT Code: IOBAINBB001

OR

Account Holder Name: IIIT A FEE ACCOUNT

Fees Account No.: 50100210245436

Bank Name & Address: HDFC Bank, Sulem Sarai, Allahabad

IFSC Code: HDFC0004498 SWIFT Code: HDFCINBBXXX





Page 1 of 2

Deputy Registrar (F&A)
IIIT-Allahabad

i (b) Mess Charges INR 15344/- (Subject to adjustment as per actual) to be paid to the following bank account.

Account name: Council of Wardens IIIT-Allahabad

Fees Account No.: 50100237089533

Bank Name & Address: HDFC Bank, Sulem Sarai, Allahabad

IFSC Code: HDFC0004498 SWIFT Code: HDFCINBBXXX

Juan .

(ii) From **Second Semester** onwards Tuition fee & other fee by the admitted students in IIITA to be paid directly to the Institute in the accounts given under i (a) above. Mess Charges are to be remitted in account, as per i (b) above.

Deputy Registrar (F&A)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH IIIT-ALLAHABAD

Academic Session 2018-19*

For All Categories General, OBC, SC/ST & PwD

Sl. No.	General Fees & Dues	1st Year	
		1st Sem.	2nd Sem.
Α	One Time FEE		
	Admission Fee	2500	_
	Enrolment Fee	1000	-
	Identity Card Fee	1000	
	Alumni Fund	8000	_
В	Annual Dues		
	Benevolent Fund	500	-
	Group Insurance and	4000	_
	Student Welfare Fund	1000	
	Library Fee	1000	_
С	Semester Fees		
	Tuition Fee	50000	50000
	Hostel rent		
	(Double Occupancy Rs. 5400/-)	5400	5400
	(Single Occupancy Rs. 10800/-) Gymkhana Fees	1000	1000
	Examination Fee	1000	1000
	Grade Card Fee	500	500
	Medical Fee	500	500
	Total Fee	73400	58400
	Total Fee	73400	38400
	Mess Charges		
	(Subject to change as per actual, Mess charges will be calculated on exact no. of days	15344	15344
	basis in the beginning of each Semester)		
	TOTAL including Mess Fee	88744	73744

* Subject to revision anually.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (FA)
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (F&A)
Indian Institute of Information
Technology, Allahabad

FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBA(IT) IIIT-ALLAHABAD

Academic Session 2018-19*

For All Categories General, OBC, SC/ST & PwD

SI. No.	General Fees & Dues	1st Sem.		2nd Sem.	
		General	Sponsored	General	Sponsore
Α	One Time FEE				
	Admission Fee	2500	2500	1	
	Enrolment Fee	1000	1000		_
	Identity Card Fee	1000	1000	_	-
	Alumni Fund	8000	8000		_
В	Annual Dues				
	Benevolent Fund	500	500	_	-
	Group Insurance and	4000	4000		
	Student Welfare Fund	1000	1000		
	Library Fee	1000	1000	_	
С	Semester Fees				
	Tuition Fee	61000	104000	61000	104000
	Hostel rent (Double Occupancy Rs. 5400/-) (Single Occupancy Rs. 10800/-)	5400	5400 5400 540	5400	5400
	Gymkhana Fees	1000		1000	1000
	Examination Fee	1000	1000		1000
	Grade Card Fee	500	500	500	500
	Medical Fee 500	500	500	500	
	Total Fee	84400	127400	69400	112400
	Mess Charges (Subject to change as per actual, Mess charges will be calculated on exact no. of days basis in the beginning of each Semester)	15344	15344		15344
	TOTAL	99744	142744	84744	127744

* Subject to revision anually.

Jump

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (F&A) Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad DEPUTY REGISTRAR (F&A) Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabas

FEE STRUCTURE FOR Ph.D. IIIT-ALLAHABAD

Academic Session 2018-19*

SI. No.	General Fees & Dues	At Admission Time	Jan. to June Session
Α	One Time FEE		
	Admission Fee	2500	
	Enrolment Fee	1000	_
	Identity Card Fee	1000	:
	Alumni Fund	8000	_
В	Annual Dues		
	Benevolent Fund	500	
	Group Insurance and	1000	
	Student Welfare Fund	1000	=
	Library Fee	1000	
С	Semester Fees		
	Tuition Fee	21000	21000
	Gymkhana Fees	1000	1000
	Examination Fee	1000	1000
	Grade Card Fee	500	500
	Medical Fee	500	500
	TOTAL	39000~	24000

July

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (F&A) Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (F&A) Indian institute of Information Technology, Allahabad